ISL8840A, ISL8841A, ISL8842A,  ISL8843A, ISL8844A, ISL8845A
High Performance Industry Standard Single-Ended Current Mode PWM Controller
 DATASHEET
The ISL884xA are high performance drop-in replacements
for the popular 28C4x and 18C4x PWM controllers suitable
for a wide range of power conversion applications including
boost, flyback, and isolated output configurations. Their fast
signal propagation and output switching characteristics

May 23, 2024
ISL8840A, ISL8841A, ISL8842A,  ISL8843A, ISL8844A, ISL8845A
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
CARRIER TYPE
(Note 3)
TEMP.
RANGE
ISL8840AABZ 8840
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8840AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8840AAUZ 40AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8840AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8840AMUZ-T 40AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Reel, 2.5k -55 to +125°C
ISL8841AMBZ 8841
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8841AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8841AMUZ 41AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8841AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AABZ 8842
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8842AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AAUZ 42AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8842AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AMBZ 8842
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8842AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8842AMUZ 42AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8842AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AABZ 8843
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8843AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AAUZ 43AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8843AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AMBZ 8843
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8843AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8843AMUZ 43AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8843AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AABZ 8844
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8844AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AAUZ 44AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8844AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AMBZ 8844
AMBZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8844AMBZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8844AMUZ 44AMZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -55 to +125°C
ISL8844AMUZ-T Reel, 2.5k
FN6320 Rev 4.00 Page 3 of 18
May 23, 2024
ISL8840A, ISL8841A, ISL8842A,  ISL8843A, ISL8844A, ISL8845A
ISL8845AABZ 8845
AABZ
8 Ld SOIC M8.15 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8845AABZ-T Reel, 2.5k
ISL8845AAUZ 45AAZ 8 Ld MSOP M8.118 Tube -40 to +105°C
ISL8845AAUZ-T Reel, 2.5k